Chevetogne 16.2.2025
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Altair Orientation

Georges BARBIER
Altair Orientation
Omloop : H75

Afstand : 3470m (Hoogteverschil 65m)
Tijd : 1:21:40 (23'32"/km)

00:06:35 325m 20'15"/km
00:04:24 00:10:59 165m 26'40"/km
00:04:07 00:15:06  298m 13'49"/km
00:05:55 00:21:01 233m 25'24"/km
00:06:39 00:27:40 240m 27'43"/km
00:04:01 00:31:41 91m 44'08"/km
00:04:45 00:36:26

00:05:39 00:42:05 130m 43'28"/km
00:03:33 00:45:38 144m 24'39"/km
00:07:46 00:53:24 237m 32'46"/km
00:03:18 00:56:42 128m 25'47"/km
00:04:17 01:00:59 112m 38'15"/km
00:09:26 01:10:25 587m 16'04"/km
00:03:59 01:14:24 270m 14'45"/km
00:03:39 01:18:03 99m 36'52"/km
00:02:01 01:20:04 118m 17'05"/km
00:01:36 01:21:40 160m 10'00"/km

3/4
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Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Pol GILLET

2. Robert SCUVEE
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